
376

579

Lib
ert

y B
rid

ge

6th Ave

Gr
an

t S
t

7th Ave

Cr
os

sto
wn

 Bl
vd

Blvd of the Allies

Ra
mp C

los
ure

Blvd of the Allies

5th Ave

Centre Ave

Sm
ith

fie
ld 

St

5th Ave
Forbes Ave

Liberty Ave

Monongahela River

Liberty Bridge Detour for Ramp to
I-376 East Oakland, Monroeville / Blvd of the Allies (Ramp A)

Liberty Bridge Detour

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8.

9.

Begin Detour on SR 3069 (Liberty Bridge) at (or Prior to) the exit
ramp to SR 376 East / Oakland, Monroeville, Blvd of the Allies.
Continue North on SR 3069 (Liberty Bridge) onto Crosstown Blvd
toward 6th Avenue / Forbes Avenue Exit.
Exit Crosstown Boulevard to 6th Avenue.
Follow 6th Avenue to Grant Street.
Turn Right onto Grant Street.
Turn Right onto 7th Avenue.
Exit 7th Avenue to SR 579 Southbound toward Monroeville,
Liberty Bridge.
Keep Right and Exit onto Ramp SR 376 Eastbound Oakland,
Monroeville toward SR 376 Eastbound Oakland / Monroeville.
Follow Ramp onto Boulevard of the Allies and end detour.

SR 376 East Ramp, Oakland, Monroeville
Blvd of the Allies


